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World-Class ESD Chairs for
Workplace Ergonomics

ESD range: 106-107 ohms
IEC 61340-5-1 & ANSI ESD S20.20.2021

AFM-CH-PU

PU Integral Foam seats &
backs – ideal for rough usage
on shop floors and assembly
lines. Can be easily cleaned with 
Trichloroethylene, Isopropyl
alcohol (IPA), water, etc.

Moving casters

Adjustable back

Up to 120 kg
weight capacity

350 Tilt

World-class
mechanism

International quality
class 4 piston

Aluminium
die-cast base

Synchronized back and
seat tilt adjustment for

ergonomic seating

Standard Features
 Adjustable back

Up / Down movement (height adjustment)
Synchronized back and seat tilt adjustment, 
any point locking mechanism

Regular size back support & seats 
Arm rest and foot ring available on request
Available in standard height and extended height 
1 Year warranty for chair; Spare parts available for 3 years
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TUV Certified for ESD Standards



Contact Us:
Messung Global Connect Pvt. Ltd.
Pune: World Trade Center, Tower ‘B’, Office No. 420, Kharadi, Pune 411 014. | Tel: +91 20 4696 1100
Mumbai: Unit No. 303, Third Floor, Meadows, Sahar Plaza Complex, J.B. Nagar, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059. | Tel: +91 22 2835 5066
Bengaluru: No 35A, 2nd cross, Kempamma Layout, Peenya industrial Area, 3 Rd stage  Bangalore - 560 096. | Tel: +91 99860 34057
Website: www.messungworkplacetechnology.com

AFM-HC-PU Width in
mm

Depth in
mm

Tilt Forward Back

450

420

420

310

Seat

Backrest

– 4°

– 16°

+6°

+9°

Height Adjustment
Range

580 - 840 mmErgonomic chair designed for tough work conditions. 
Made with ESD Thermoplastic PU Integral Foam, both 
the backrest and seat provide lasting comfort and 
support. Available in black.

AFM-CH-PU Width in mm Depth in mm Tilt Forward Back

440

420

420

310

Seat

Backrest

0°

–15°

+7°

+20°

Ergonomic chair designed for tough work conditions. Made with 
ESD Thermoplastic PU Integral Foam, both the backrest and 
seat provide lasting comfort and support. Available in black.

HIGH CHAIRS
World-Class ESD Chairs for
Workplace ErgonomicsAFM-HC-PU

PU Integral Foam seats &
backs – ideal for rough usage
on shop floors and assembly
lines. Can be easily cleaned with 
Trichloroethylene, Isopropyl
alcohol (IPA), water, etc.

ESD PU nylon casters

World-class
mechanism

Up/Down movement
(Height Adjustment)

Synchronized back and
seat tilt arrangement for

better ergonomics

Adjustable back

Up to 120 kg
weight capacity

Footring for 
resting the legs

Optional arrangement
for armrests

Aluminum
die-cast base

Regular size back support
and seat


