



## Presenting





## **Standard Features**

- Adjustable back
- Up / Down movement (height adjustment)
- Synchronized back and seat tilt adjustment, any point locking mechanism
- Regular size back support & seats
- Arm rest and foot ring available on request
- Available in standard height and extended height
- 1 Year warranty for chair; Spare parts available for 3 years



AFM-CH-PU	Width in mm	Depth in mm	Tilt	Forward	Back
Ergonomic chair designed for tough work conditions. Made with	440	420	Seat	0°	+7°
ESD Thermoplastic PU Integral Foam, both the backrest and seat provide lasting comfort and support. Available in black.	420	310	Backrest	-15°	+20°

AFM-HC-PU	Width in mm	Depth in mm	Tilt	Forward	Back	Height Adjustment Range
Ergonomic chair designed for tough work conditions.	450	420	Seat	- 4°	+6°	580 - 840 mm
Made with ESD Thermoplastic PU Integral Foam, both the backrest and seat provide lasting comfort and	420	310	Backrest	- 16°	+9°	
support. Available in black.						

## **Contact Us:**

## Messung Global Connect Pvt. Ltd.

Pune: World Trade Center, Tower 'B', Office No. 420, Kharadi, Pune 411 014. | Tel: +91 20 4696 1100

Mumbai: Unit No. 303, Third Floor, Meadows, Sahar Plaza Complex, J.B. Nagar, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059. | Tel: +91 22 2835 5066

Bengaluru: No 35A, 2nd cross, Kempamma Layout, Peenya industrial Area, 3 Rd stage Bangalore - 560 096. | Tel: +91 99860 34057

Website: www.messungworkplacetechnology.com